Armatures
Angle seat valve pneumatically actuated
Series SE01, SE02, SE03, SE26
Design type 2/2-way poppet valve, pneumatically actuated
Connection G1/4"...G2" according to ISO228/1, RP21/2...RP3" according to ISO7/1
on request: NPT thread, Weld ends, Tri-Clamp connection
Materials Housing red brass G1/2"...G2"
Brass housing RP21/2"...RP3"

Page 1 / 6
Type code
SE 01 - N 112 - R T 81 - 01
Spring return closed (closing with the media flow) 01
Spring return closed (closing against the flow direction) 02
spring opens (closing against the flow direction) 03
Type double-acting (closing against the flow direction) 26
Connection type no specification, if female thread ISO228/1 or rather ISO7/1
Weld ends to DIN D
Weld ends to ISO I
NPT thread N
Tri-Clamp in inches T
Connection DN8-1/4" 14
DN10-3/8" 38
DN15-1/2" 12
DN20-3/4" 34
DN25-1" 10
DN32-11/4" 114
DN40-11/2" 112
DN50-2" 20
DN65-21/2" 212
DN80-3" 30
Materials Brass (only DN65 + 80) B
Red brass (DN15 - DN50) R
Stainless steel 1.4408 (DN8 - DN80) S
Seat seal EPDM - Medium temperature -30...+140°C E
NBR - Medium temperature -30...+80°C N
PTFE - Medium temperature -30...+200°C T
FKM - Medium temperature -15...+200°C V
Actuator Piston Ø50mm, double-acting 50
Piston Ø50mm, 1 Spring 51
Piston Ø50mm, 2 Springs 52
Piston Ø50mm, 3 Springs 53
Piston Ø80mm, double-acting 80
Piston Ø80mm, 1 Spring 81
Piston Ø80mm, 2 Springs 82
Piston Ø80mm, 3 Springs 83
Piston Ø125mm, double-acting 125
Piston Ø125mm, 1 Spring 1251
Piston Ø125mm, 2 Springs 1252
Piston Ø125mm, 3 Springs 1253
Special version described in the item text 01,02,03....
Version 7
138071 / Generated 2026/23 EN
MADE IN EUROPE
 +43 512 52076
© STASTO Automation KG
Open series online